
 
 

Oberösterreichischer 
Landesschützenverband 

 
Ergebnisliste 

 
OÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 

LP5 
 

4. März 2022 in Wels 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Gesamtleitung    Michael Stark 
Kampfrichter   Christina Stark, Prader Florian 
Auswertung   Pointner Günther 
      



Platz Nachname Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
1 Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 39 46 45 43 45 44 33 44 339
2 Kogler Marion ASKÖ-Überackern 43 40 45 39 46 44 37 45 339
3 Dicker Martina ASKÖ-Überackern 38 42 38 36 36 39 41 42 312
4 Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen 39 38 29 40 40 39 38 42 305
5 Gadringer Christina ASKÖ-Ried 39 34 30 37 40 34 44 42 300
5 Steinkleibl Iris LPSV Oberösterreich 41 33 31 28 44 44 40 39 300

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
1 Felbermair Dominik SC Offenhausen 45 44 47 44 43 45 47 45 360
2 Stark Michael ASKÖ-Uttendorf 40 40 40 43 43 47 46 41 340
3 Gruber Martin SK Voest 32 45 44 41 39 46 42 46 335
4 Feldbacher Dietmar ATSV Ranshofen 38 46 39 42 39 45 41 42 332
5 Habuda Peter ATSV Ranshofen 37 41 38 37 44 43 42 39 321
6 Scheuringer Niclas SC Offenhausen 37 38 40 38 38 40 43 43 317

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
1 Camini Livio HSV Steyr 46 43 39 45 42 44 43 45 347
2 Prader Florian Ottsdorf 36 44 43 42 40 39 44 43 331
3 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 39 40 40 40 43 40 43 45 330
4 Scheibmayr Alois SV Aistersheim 41 34 39 39 41 40 42 43 319

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total
1 Angerer Rudolf Union Braunau 41 36 43 35 37 39 43 45 319
2 Gräfner Thomas PSV Linz 42 39 37 44 36 43 39 37 317
3 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 40 41 32 39 39 47 41 32 311
4 Obert Stefan Ottsdorf 39 42 34 40 42 29 40 39 305
5 Gräfner Alois PSV Linz 37 35 40 30 38 33 44 39 296
5 Lindhuber Wolfgang ATSV Ranshofen 41 38 40 32 35 39 34 37 296
7 Schersch Willibald Ottsdorf 35 35 35 35 39 38 35 38 290
8 Glaser Helmut 36 38 35 36 29 40 35 38 287
9 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 32 31 32 32 40 36 40 41 284

Frauen

Männer

Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Ergebnisse OÖ LM LP5 2023 Einzel



1 988
Camini Livio HSV Steyr 46 43 39 45 42 44 43 45 347
Brunnmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 39 40 40 40 43 40 43 45 330
Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 40 41 32 39 39 47 41 32 311

2 SC Offenhausen 982
Felbermair Dominik SC Offenhausen 45 44 47 44 43 45 47 45 360
Scheuringer Niklas SC Offenhausen 37 38 40 38 38 40 43 43 317
Pachler Brigitte SC Offenhausen 39 38 29 40 40 39 38 42 305

3 SV Überackern 970
Kogler Marion SV Überackern 43 40 45 39 46 44 37 45 339
Angerer Rudolf SV Überackern 41 36 43 35 37 39 43 45 319
Dicker Martina SV Überackern 38 42 38 36 36 39 41 42 312

4 WSV Ranshofen 949
Feldbacher Dietmar WSV Ranshofen 38 46 39 42 39 45 41 42 332
Habuda Peter WSV Ranshofen 37 41 38 37 44 43 42 39 321
Lindhuber Wolfgang WSV Ranshofen 41 38 40 32 35 39 34 37 296

5 SV Ottsdorf 926
Prader Florian SV Ottsdorf 36 44 43 42 40 39 44 43 331
Obert Stefan SV Ottsdorf 39 42 34 40 42 29 40 39 305
Schersch Willibald SV Ottsdorf 35 35 35 35 39 38 35 38 290

HSV Steyr

Ergebnisse OÖ LM LP5 2023 Mannschaft


